South Bend Community School Corporation

2025 - 2026 School Year

Pay Schedule
Class 13
REPORT DUE 24 SEMI-MONTHLY INSURANCE

PAY PERIOD DATE TIME PAY DATES DEDUCTIONS
July 27-August 10 Mon 8/11 |10.00 AM Wednesday, August 20, 2025 1
August 11 - August 25 Tue 8/26 |10.00 AM Friday, September 5, 2025 2 INCLUDES
August 26 - September 09 Wed 9/10 [10.00 AM Friday, September 19, 2025 3 11-Month Non-Certified
September 10 - September 24 Thu 9/25 |10.00 AM Friday, October 3, 2025 4
September 25 - October 09 Fri 10/10 |10.00 AM Monday, October 20, 2025 5 21st Century Scholar Recruiter
October 10 - October 24 Mon 10/27 |[10.00 AM Wednesday, November 5, 2025 6 Adult Ed Career Coach
October 25 - November 08 Mon 11/10 |10.00 AM Thursday, November 20, 2025 7 City Connect Coordinator
November 09 - November 23 Mon 11/24 |10.00 AM Friday, December 5, 2025 8 District FACCS
November 24 - December 08 Tue 12/9 [10.00 AM Friday, December 19, 2025 9 JROTC
December 09 - December 23 Fri 12/26 {10.00 AM Monday, January 5, 2026 10
December 24 - January 07 Thu 1/8 10.00 AM Tuesday, January 20, 2026 11
January 08 - January 22 Fri 1/23 10.00 AM Thursday, February 5, 2026 12
January 23 - February 06 Mon 2/9 [10.00 AM Friday, February 20, 2026 13
February 07 - February 21 Mon 2/23 [10.00 AM Thursday, March 5, 2026 14
February 22 - March 08 Mon 3/9 [10.00 AM Friday, March 20, 2026 15
March 09 - March 23 Tue 3/24 |[10.00 AM Thursday, April 2, 2026 16
March 24 - April 7 Wed 4/8 10.00 AM Monday, April 20, 2026 17
April 08- April 22 Thu 4/23 [10.00 AM Tuesday, May 5, 2026 18
April 23 - May 7 Fri 5/8 10.00 AM Wednesday, May 20, 2026 19
May 08 - May 22 Tue 5/26  [10.00 AM Friday, June 5, 2026 20
May 23 - June 06 Thu 6/11  [10.00 AM Thursday, June 18, 2026 21
June 07- June 25 Fri 6/26 10.00 AM Friday, July 3, 2026 22

Summer Pay 1 Monday, July 20, 2026 23

Summer Pay 2 Wednesday, August 5, 2026 24

*Updated on: May 09, 2025




